
INSTRUCTIONS
(for Applicants)

1.0 Qualifications :
Graduation in Civil/Architectural Engineering from a recognised Indian/Foreign University or have passed section
A & B exams of Enrolled before Yr. 2013 in ]Institution of Engineers (India) [ Civil Engg. Div./Arch. Engg. Div.

2.0 Fee :
2.1 Registration   1200/- [One time]`
2.2 Annual Subscription  ` 800/- per Annum + fee for Local City Chapter

3.0 Mode Of Payment :
3.1 In cash at G-9, PCF Plaza, Nadesar, Varanasi - 221 002 on any working day between 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM.

Or
By demand draft drawn in favour of ''Association Of Professional Graduate Civil Engineers"
payable at VARANASI

3.2 Payment by M.O. / IPO / Outstation cheque is not accepted.
3.3 Payment by RTGS/NEFT in favour of "Association of Professional Graduate Civil Engineers”

Bank of Baroda, Nai Sadak Branch, Varanasi. A/c no. 28630100000622, IFSC - BARB0NAISBS

Note : Details of Bank Draft/Payment be mentioned at page no. 1 of  3  in the space provided

4.0 Self attested photocopy of certificates to be submitted alongwith application :
4.1 In support of examination passed (General & Engineering)
4.2 In support of date of birth

Note : Each information provided by the applicant in the application form must be countersigned by atleast one
supporter.*

For any clarification please contact any of the following Contact numbers :

City CityContact Nos. Contact Nos.
1.
2.

21.

3.
22.

4.
23.

5.
24.

7.
26.

8.
27.

9.
28.

10.
29.

11.
30.

1
1

12.
31.

14.
33.

Motto of APGCE -
1. To create and provide common platform to all degree Civil Engineers in the country.
2. To upgrde and update the knowledge and practice of Civil Engineers.
3. To inspire the young generation to opt Civil Engineering as a career and profession.
4. To estabish professional ethics among members.

*Supporter means a bonafide member of APGCE.

ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL GRADUATE CIVIL ENGINEERS
H.Q. : G-9, PCF PLAZA, NADESAR, VARANASI - 221 002

Mobile No. : 09415450011 • e-mail  : ho@apgce.org • website : www.apgce.org

15.
34.

16.
35.

17.
36.

6.
25.

13.
32.

18.
37.

19.
38.

4.3 PAN Card

4.4 Aaadhar Card

AGRA     
ALIGARH     

AURANGABAD     09431410499
AYODHYA     09140701685

AZAMGARH     
BHAGALPUR     09939944088

BASTI     09415037499
BALLIA     09415252017

BAREILLY     09412604379
CHAPRA     09431216057

CHANDAULI     08317044195
DARBHANGA     09431051298

DEHRADUN     07500266600
DELHI     09899147804

DEORIA     09838045245
GHAZIPUR     07275163302

GORAKHPUR     
GOPALGANJ     09708281866

GUWAHATI     07002187789
HALDWANI     

09359909714
09412172515

09415277078

09956345929

09837177648

09935532775     
09839613513     

09415024895     

9837238576     
09359441100     

07906031637     

09415228303     

09415214090     

09415228303     

JHANSI
KANPUR

09935983505     LAKHIMPUR-KHERI
LUCKNOW

08287859090     MADHUBANI
0 MATHURA

MEERUT
09839243435     MIRZAPUR

MORADABAD
MOTIHARI

09334908931     MUZAFFARPUR
NCR (UP)

09771810077     PATNA
07355188819     PRATAPGARH

PRAYAGRAJ
09415023137     RAEBARELI
09431282545     SAMASTIPUR
08002197867     SIWAN

VARANASI

09471000290     

20.
39.



.

2. Name
(In BLOCK letter) First Middle Last

3. Son/Daughter/Wife of ....................................................................................................................................................

4. Address .................................................................................................................................................................

(In BLOCK letter)...............................................................................................................................................................

City...........................................................................................Pin Code....................................................

Mobile No......................................................e-mail...................................................................................

Phone No. (O) ........................................................... (R) ..........................................................................

5. Personal Details :
i. Date of Birth : ................................. ................................ ...............................

Year Month Day

ii. Age on date of Application : ................................. ................................
Year Month

iii. Nationality : ................................................. ..............................................................................................

iv. Marital Status : ...............................................................................................................................................

v. Spouse' Name : .........................................................................................................................................

vi. Birth Day of Spouse : ......................................... vii.   Marriage Anniversary.......................................................

Affix
Attested Recent

Photograph

ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL GRADUATE CIVIL ENGINEERS
H.Q. : G-9, PCF PLAZA, NADESAR, VARANASI - 221 002

Mobile No. : 09415450011 • e-mail  : ho@apgce.org
website : www.apgce.org

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

MEMBERSHIP NO. CITY :

A
u

th
e
n

ti
ca

ti
o

n
 b

y 
a

S
u

p
p

o
rt

e
r

6. QUALIFICATION

(for Ofice use only) (to be filled by applicant)

................................................. ................................................. .................................................

A.  Academic :

 Examination Passed University Year Div. Subject

B. Civil Engineering / Architectural Engineering :

Name of Examination/s Passed 
Examining
Authority

Full Name and Address 
the College/Institution

of Year of
Passing

A
u

th
e
n

ti
ca

ti
o

n
 b

y 
a
 

S
u

p
p

o
rt

e
r

1. Fee details :
(to be filled by the applicant) 
Encl. Draft No. ............................................................ for Rs. ....................................... Date...................................

Bank Name (in BLOCK letter)...................................................................................................................................

Branch Name (in BLOCK letter)................................................................................................................................



C. Others :

D. Present Position : (In the case of Self-employment / Consultant : Please enclose  (i)  Profile of the Organisation,

(ii)  Value and  (iii)  Nature of Projects handled.

Exact Designation Place of Posting Full name and address of the present employer

E. Update Chronological Civil Engineering Career :

Designation (s) Name and address of Employer From (Date) To (Date)
of post (s) held

Supporter : From personal knowledge of the applicant and in consideration of his/her qualifications as stated on the reverse, I recomended

him/her to the Executive Council as being in every way a fit and proper person to be admitted to the Association as a member.

Name (in BLOCK letter) Membership No.  Signature (in English only)
of APGCE

Name of Examination Year Name of Institution % Marks/Div./Grade

1. ........................................................................ ............................... .............................................................

A
u

th
e
n

ti
ca

ti
o

n
 b

y
a
  

S
u

p
p

o
rt

e
r

A
u

th
e
n

ti
ca

ti
o

n
 b

y 
a

S
u

p
p

o
rt

e
r

A
u

th
e
n

ti
ca

ti
o

n
 b

y 
a

S
u

p
p

o
rt

e
r

Membership of other Engineering Institution/Societies (if any) :

Name of Institution/Society Grade of Membership Date of election Whether still a Member

2 of 3

DECLARATION

To, Date.......................................
The Secretary
APGCE
1. I hereby apply for the membership of APGCE.
2. I do hereby undertake that in the event of my membership confirmed, I will be governed by the bye-laws and the regulations of the APGCE as they now 

are or as they may hereafter be legally altered and that  I will accept as final and binding the decisions of the Executive Council in all matters dealt by 
them on accordance with the Bye-Laws and Regulations, and will forthwith cease to describe my self as a member of APGCE, or to designate myself 
as belonging to the APGCE in any other form, or receipt of notice from the Secretary that acting under the powers conferred  upon him/her by the Bye-
Laws and Regulations the Council have declared me to be no longer as a member of APGCE. I further undertake that I will promote the objects of 
APGCE.

3. I have noted that the decision of the Executive Council of the APGCE shall be final in granting the membership.
4. I accept responsibility for the accuracy of the particulars contained in the application form with regard to my qualification and experiance and agree 

that if I received  the membership the validity shall depend upon the accuracy of such particulars as required in the Bye-Laws. I also undertake to abide 
by professional conduct rules and/or Code of Ethics that   Executive Council may frame from time to time.

Encl. Copies of .............documents ......................................................................

Signature of the applicant (in English only)

with date



Name and
Address to be
filled by the
applicant

Check-List for MEMBER
(To be returned along with the application form)

Tick out the boxes to check, whether you have filled in/attached the following particulars along with your application :

1. Application is duly signed by the applicant.

2. Form is properly supported by Two supporters of APGCE.

3. Draft / Payment Slip ` 2000/- only in favour of ''Association Of Professional Graduate
Civil Engineers’', payable at VARANASI.

4. * Attested photo copy of BE/B.Tech./M.E./M.Tech./Ph.D. degree certificate issued by
the University.

5. Attested photo copy of the final pass certificate. In case of Provisional certificates,
attested photo  copy of Final pass mark-sheet indicating all subjects clearly.

6. * Attested photo copy of documentary evidence in support of date of birth.

7 Attested photo copy of post qualification professional experience details in
chronological order.

8. Experience/career details are duly authenticated by employer/one of the supporters.

9. * Attested photocopy of PAN Card

10. * Attested photocopy of AADHAR Card

Date : ............................ .....................................
(Signature of Applicant)

ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL GRADUATE CIVIL ENGINEERS
H.Q. : G-9, PCF PLAZA, NADESAR, VARANASI - 221 002

Mobile No. : 09415450011 • e-mail  : ho@apgce.org • website : www.apgce.org

Name...............................................................................................................................
(In BLOCK letter)

Full Address....................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................Pin Code.................................

Acknowledgement-cum-Receipt
(for Office use only)

Application Registration-cum-provisional No. .........................................................................................................

Received with thanks a sum of `................................(Rupees...........................................................................

..............................................................................................................................................................................)

from the above named applicant towords Application Deposit/Registration Fee.

for Secretary

3 of 3

* Mandatory documents to be attached with


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

