

## ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL GRADUATE CIVIL ENGINEERS

H.Q.: G-9, PCF PLAZA, NADESAR, VARANASI - 221 002

Mobile No.: 09415450011 • e-mail: ho@apgce.org • website: www.apgce.org

### **INSTRUCTIONS**

(for Applicants)

#### 1.0 Qualifications:

Graduation in Civil/Architectural Engineering from a recognised Indian/Foreign University or have passed section A & B exams of Institution of Engineers (India) [Enrolled before Yr. 2013 in Civil Engg. Div./Arch. Engg. Div.]

### 2.0 Fee:

- **2.1** Registration ₹ 1200/- [One time]
- 2.2 Annual Subscription ₹ 800/- per Annum + fee for Local City Chapter

## 3.0 Mode Of Payment:

3.1 In cash at G-9, PCF Plaza, Nadesar, Varanasi - 221 002 on any working day between 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM.

Or

By demand draft drawn in favour of "Association Of Professional Graduate Civil Engineers" payable at VARANASI

- 3.2 Payment by M.O. / IPO / Outstation cheque is not accepted.
- 3.3 Payment by RTGS/NEFT in favour of "Association of Professional Graduate Civil Engineers" Bank of Baroda, Nai Sadak Branch, Varanasi. A/c no. 28630100000622, IFSC BARB0NAISBS

## Note: Details of Bank Draft/Payment be mentioned at page no. 1 of 3 in the space provided

- **4.0** Self attested photocopy of certificates to be submitted alongwith application :
  - 4.1 In support of examination passed (General & Engineering)
  - 4.2 In support of date of birth
  - 4.3 PAN Card
  - 4.4 Aaadhar Card

**Note:** Each information provided by the applicant in the application form must be countersigned by atleast one supporter.\*

For any clarification please contact any of the following Contact numbers:

	City	Contact Nos.	Contact Nos.	City	
1.	AGRA	09359909714	09935532775	JHANSI	21.
2.	ALIGARH	09412172515	09839613513	KANPUR	22.
3.	AURANGABAD	09431410499	09935983505	LAKHIMPUR-KHERI	23.
4.	AYODHYA	09140701685	09415024895	LUCKNOW	24.
5.	AZAMGARH	09415277078	08287859090	MADHUBANI	25.
6.	BHAGALPUR	09939944088	09837238576	MATHURA	26.
7.	BASTI	09415037499	09359441100	MEERUT	27.
8.	BALLIA	09415252017	09839243435	MIRZAPUR	28.
9.	BAREILLY	09412604379	07906031637	MORADABAD	29.
10.	CHAPRA	09431216057	09471000290	MOTIHARI	30.
11.	CHANDAULI	08317044195	09334908931	MUZAFFARPUR	311
121	DARBHANGA	09431051298	09415228303	NCR (UP)	32.
13.	DEHRADUN	07500266600	09771810077	PATNA	33.
14.	DELHI	09899147804	07355188819	PRATAPGARH	34.
15.	DEORIA	09838045245	09415214090	PRAYAGRAJ	35.
16.	GHAZIPUR	07275163302	09415023137	RAEBARELI	36.
17.	GORAKHPUR	09956345929	09431282545	SAMASTIPUR	37.
18.	GOPALGANJ	09708281866	08002197867	SIWAN	38.
19.	GUWAHATI	07002187789	09415228303	VARANASI	39.
20.	HALDWANI	09837177648			

#### **Motto of APGCE -**

- 1. To create and provide common platform to all degree Civil Engineers in the country.
- 2. To upgrde and update the knowledge and practice of Civil Engineers.
- 3. To inspire the young generation to opt Civil Engineering as a career and profession.
- 4. To estabish professional ethics among members.

<sup>\*</sup>Supporter means a bonafide member of APGCE.

## ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL GRADUATE CIVIL ENGINEERS

H.Q.: G-9, PCF PLAZA, NADESAR, VARANASI - 221 002 Mobile No.: 09415450011 • e-mail: ho@apgce.org

website: www.apgce.org

## APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

(to be filled by applicant) (for Ofice use only)

Affix Attested Recent Photograph

MEMBERSHIP NO.					CITY:					
1.	. Fee details: (to be filled by the applicant) Encl. Draft No									
	Bank Name (in BLOCK letter)									
	Branch Name (in BLOCK letter)									
_	N									
2	Name (In BLOCK letter)	First			Middle		I act			
3.										
	C									
••										
						Pin Code				
	•									
5.	Personal Details :	` '		•••••	(IX)			••••••		
	i. Date of Birth									
	ii Age on date o	of Application:	Year			Month	Day			
	n. Tige on date o	or rippineamon .	Year			Month				
	iii. Nationality:									
	iv. Marital Status	s :								
	v. Spouse' Name	e:								
vi. Birth Day of Spouse:vii. Ma						Anniversary				
6	QUALIFICATI A. Academic:	ON								
Examination Passed Univer		Univers	sity	Year	Div.	Subjec	et			
								lentication Supporter		
								entic Supp		
								Authentication by Supporter		
B. Civil Engineering / Architectural Engineering :										
Name of Examination/s Passed			Examining Authority		Full Name and Address of the College/Institution		Year of Passing	Jy a		
						5	8	entication by Supporter		
								entication Supporter		
								니트 및		

C. Others:								2 of 3
Name of Examination		r	N	Name of Institution		% Marks/Div./Grade		Authentication by a Supporter
								lentication Supporter
			ployment / Con ature of Project		se enclose (i) Profile	e of the	e Organisation,	
		ee of Posting Full name and address			me and address o	ldress of the present employer		
								Authentication by a Supporter
E. Update Chronological Ci	vil Enginee	ering (	Career:					∢ -
Designation (s) of post (s) held	Name	ne and address of Employer			From (Date)		To (Date)	y a
								ation b
								Authentication by Supporter
								Aut
Membership of other Engi	neerina In	stitut	ion/Societies	s (if anv) :				_
Name of Institution/Socie			de of Memb		Date of electi	on V	Whether still a Me	ember
То,			<u>DECLA</u>	<u>RATION</u>			Date	
The Secretary APGCE  1. I hereby apply for the membershi 2. I do hereby undertake that in the are or as they may hereafter be let them on accordance with the Byas belonging to the APGCE in an Laws and Regulations the Coun APGCE.  3. I have noted that the decision of the APGCE in the actual transport of the APGCE in the actual transport of t	event of my more gally altered a e-Laws and Re y other form, or cil have declar e Executive Couracy of the pothe validity so	egulation receipmed me council council departicular depar	I will accept as f ns, and will forth of of notice from t to be no longer as of the APGCE shall ars contained in the	inal and binding with cease to do the Secretary the samember of the final in graphe application array of such purely the final in graphe application array of such possible final and before the final in graphe application array of such possible final and binding fi	ng the decisions of the E escribe my self as a me at acting under the pow APGCE. I further under thing the membership. form with regard to my articulars as required in	Executive mber of the content of the	ations of the APGCE as t we Council in all matters f APGCE, or to designat ferred upon him/her by hat I will promote the ol	hey now dealt by e myself the Bye- bjects of nd agree
Encl. Copies ofdocume	nts				Signature of	f the a	applicant (in Englisl	h onlv)
Sunnorter: From personal know	1-1	1:	. 1: :1		-		-	

From personal knowledge of the applicant and in consideration of his/her qualifications as stated on the reverse, I recomended him/her to the Executive Council as being in every way a fit and proper person to be admitted to the Association as a member.

Name (in BLOCK letter)	of APGCE	Signature (in English only) with date
1		

# **Check-List for MEMBER**

(To be returned along with the application form)

Tick out the boxes to check, whether you have filled in/attached the following particulars along with your application:

TICK Out the t	xes to eneck, whether you have fined invaluacited the following particulars along with y	our application.
1.	Application is duly signed by the application	ant.
2.	Form is properly supported by Two supporters of APG	CE.
3. I	aft / Payment Slip ₹ 2000/- only in favour of "Association Of Professional Grad Civil Engineers", payable at VARAN.	/ A
4.	Attested photo copy of BE/B.Tech./M.E./M.Tech./Ph.D. degree certificate issued the Univer	· \ /
5.	Attested photo copy of the final pass certificate. In case of Provisional certificates attested photo copy of Final pass mark-sheet indicating all subjects clear	
6.	* Attested photo copy of documentary evidence in support of date of b	irth.
7	Attested photo copy of post qualification professional experience detai chronological or	\ \
8.	Experience/career details are duly authenticated by employer/one of the support	ters.
9.	* Attested photocopy of PAN (	Card
10.	* Attested photocopy of AADHAR O	Card
Date :		
		of Applicant)
AS	OCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL GRADUATE CIVIL ENGIND H.Q.: G-9, PCF PLAZA, NADESAR, VARANASI - 221 002 Mobile No.: 09415450011 • e-mail: ho@apgce.org • website: www.apgce.org	
Name a Address filled by applica	(In BLOCK letter)	
	Pin Code	
	Acknowledgement-cum-Receipt (for Office use only)	
	egistration-cum-provisional No(Rupees	
	tulanks a sum of C(Rupees(Rupees	
from the abo	e named applicant towords Application Deposit/Registration Fee.	